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ALL-IN
DAYS

ACADEMIC CALENDAR

College Open

College Closed

College Open -
No Classes
All designated personnel

work on-campus/on-site
during these identified days.

SUN

MON

AUGUST

TUE

WED

THU

FRI
1

Deadline to petition
for Summer 2025
graduation

3

Summer session
full term, Session
K (second 5 weeks)
and Session L
(8 weeks) end

5

Final grades due:
Full term (10 weeks),
Session K (second
5 weeks) and
Session L (8 weeks)

7

Final grades available
to students: Full term
(10 weeks), Session K
(second 5 weeks) and
Session L (8 weeks)

8

10

11

ALL-IN DAYS

12

ALL-IN DAYS

13

ALL-IN DAYS

14

ALL-IN DAYS

15

ALL-IN DAYS

16

Open service hours
10a.m. -2 p.m.

ALL-IN DAYS

2025-2026

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Open service hours

Convocation Campus Days 10 a.m. -2 p.m.
ALL-IN DAYS ALL-IN DAYS ALL-IN DAYS ALL-IN DAYS ALL-IN DAYS ALL-IN DAYS ALL-IN DAYS
ALL-IN DAYS Fall semester
(16 weeks) and
Session A (first 8
3 1 weeks) begin
ALL-IN DAYS ALL-IN DAYS ALL-IN DAYS ALL-IN DAYS ALL-IN DAYS ALL-IN DAYS ALL-IN DAYS

SUN

SEPTEMBE

MON
1

LABOR DAY

ALL-IN DAYS

TUE

ALL-IN DAYS

WED

ALL-IN DAYS

THU

ALL-IN DAYS

FRI

ALL-IN DAYS

SAT

ALL-IN DAYS

ALL-IN DAYS

Session O (14
weeks) begins

8

Last day to withdraw from

full term (16 weeks) and

Session A (first 8 weeks)
with NO RECORD

ALL-IN DAYS

9

ALL-IN DAYS

10

ALL-IN DAYS

11

ALL-IN DAYS

12

ALL-IN DAYS

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Session M (12
weeks) begins

2

Last day to withdraw from
Session O (14 weeks)
with NO RECORD
ROSH HASHANAH
BEGINS

23

24

ROSH HASHANAH
ENDS

25

26

27

28

29

30
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ALL-IN
DAYS

ACADEMIC CALENDAR

College Open

College Closed

College Open -
No Classes
All designated personnel

work on-campus/on-site
during these identified days.

2025-2026

SUN

OCTOBER

MON

TUE

WED

YOM KIPPUR BEGINS

THU

YOM KIPPUR ENDS

FRI
3

Last day to withdraw
from Session A
(first 8 weeks) course
with “W” grade

Academic progress
reporting due:
Session A
(first 8 weeks)

5

Deadline to submit
incomplete work
for Spring and
Summer 2025

6

Last day to withdraw
from Session M
(12 weeks) with

NO RECORD

8

9

10

Incomplete grades
for Spring and
Summer 2025

become “F” grades

11

12

13

Priority registration
for Spring 2026
begins

14

15

16

17

Employee Day Event

18

19

Session A
(first 8 weeks) ends

20

Registration for
Spring 2026 begins
Session B (second

8 weeks) begins

DIWALI

21

Final grades due:
Session A
(first 8 weeks)

22

23

24

25

Open service hours
10a.m. -2 p.m.

26

27

Academic progress
reporting due:
Full term (16 weeks),
Session O
(14 weeks)

28

29

30

31

SUN

NOVEMBER

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

3

Last day to withdraw
from Session B
(second 8 weeks)
with NO RECORD

4

Academic progress
reporting due:
Session M
(12 weeks)

10

11

VETERANS DAY

12

13

14

Last day to withdraw
from full term (16
weeks) course with
“W" grade
Deadline to petition
for Fall 2025
graduation

15

16

17

18

19

Last day to withdraw
from Session M (12
weeks) and Session
0 (14 weeks) courses
with “W” grade

20

21

Academic progress
reporting due:
Session B (second
8 weeks)

22

23

30 —

Thanksgiving Recess

24

25

26

27

28

29

Thanksgiving Recess

THANKSGIVING DAY

Thanksgiving Recess

THANKSGIVING DAY

Thanksgiving Recess

THANKSGIVING DAY
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ALL-IN
DAYS

ACADEMIC CALENDAR

College Open

College Closed

College Open -
No Classes
All designated personnel

work on-campus/on-site
during these identified days.

DECEMBER

MON
1

Last day to withdraw
from Session B
(second 8 weeks)
course with
“W” grade

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

8

9

10

11

12

13

Finals Week

BODHI DAY

Finals Week

Finals Week

Finals Week

Fall 2025
Commencement

Finals Week

Finals Week

14 ——

Fall semester
full term, Session B
(second 8 weeks)
and Session O
(14 weeks) end

HANUKKAH BEGINS

15

16

Final grades due:
Full term, Session B
(second 8 weeks)
and Session O
(14 weeks)

17

18

Final grades available

to students: Full term,

Session B (second 8

weeks) and Session O
(14 weeks)

19

20

2025-2026

21

22

HANUKKAH ENDS

23

24

25

26

27

Winter Recess

CHRISTMAS EVE

Winter Recess

CHRISTMAS DAY

Winter Recess

KWANZAA BEGINS

Winter Recess

28

29

30

31

Winter Recess

Winter Recess

Winter Recess

Winter Recess

NEW YEAR'S EVE

SUN

MON

)

TUE

WED

THU
1

Winter Break
NEW YEAR'S EVE

ANUARY

FRI

ALL-IN DAYS

6

Faculty Colloquium

ALL-IN DAYS

Z

Campus Days

ALL-IN DAYS

8

Campus Days

ALL-IN DAYS

ALL-IN DAYS

10

Open service hours
10a.m. -2 p.m.

ALL-IN DAYS

11

12

Spring semester
full term (16 weeks)
and Session A
(first 8 weeks) begin

13

14

15

16

17

ALL-IN DAYS ALL-IN DAYS ALL-IN DAYS ALL-IN DAYS ALL-IN DAYS ALL-IN DAYS ALL-IN DAYS
MARTIN LUTHER Ogce)n servicze hours
KING JR. DAY a.m. -2 p.m.
ALL-IN DAYS ALL-IN DAYS ALL-IN DAYS ALL-IN DAYS ALL-IN DAYS ALL-IN DAYS ALL-IN DAYS

25

ALL-IN DAYS

2 Session O (14
weeks) begins
Last day to withdraw
from full term (16
weeks) and Session A
(first 8 weeks) with
NO RECORD

ALL-IN DAYS

27

ALL-IN DAYS

28

ALL-IN DAYS

29

ALL-IN DAYS

30

ALL-IN DAYS

31
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ALL-IN
DAYS

ACADEMIC CALENDAR

College Open

College Closed

College Open -
No Classes
All designated personnel

work on-campus/on-site
during these identified days.

MON

F

TUE

| WED

| THU

EBRUARY

| FRI

9

Last day to withdraw
from Session O
(14 weeks) with

NO RECORD

Session M
(12 weeks) begins

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

RAMADAN BEGINS

18

ASH WEDNESDAY

19

20

Last day to withdraw
from Session A
(first 8 weeks) course
with “W” grade

21

2025-2026

22

Deadline to submit
incomplete work
for Fall 2025

23

Last day to withdraw
from Session M
(12 weeks) course
with NO RECORD

24

Academic progress
reporting due:
Session A
(first 8 weeks)

25

26

27

Incomplete grades
for Fall 2025
become “F” grades

28

SUN

MON

MARC

TUE

| WED

| THU

| FRI

8

Session A
(first 8 weeks) ends

RAMADAN BEGINS

9

10

11

12

13

14

Spring Break

Spring Break

Spring Break

Spring Break

Spring Break

Spring Break

15

—

Spring Break

16

Session B (second
8 weeks) begins
Registration for

Summer 2024 and

Priority Registration
for Fall 2024 begin

17

Final grades due:
Session A
(first 8 weeks)

18

19

Final grades
available to
students: Session A
(first 8 weeks)

20

21

22

23

Registration for
Fall 2026 begins

24

25

26

27

28

Open service hours
10 a.m. -2 p.m.

29

30

Last day to withdraw
from Session B
(second 8 weeks)
with NO RECORD

31

Academic progress
reporting due:
Full term (16 weeks)
and Session O
(14 weeks)
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ALL-IN
DAYS

ACADEMIC CALENDAR

College Open

College Closed

College Open -
No Classes
All designated personnel

work on-campus/on-site
during these identified days.

MON

APRIL

TUE

WED

THU

FRI
3

Deadline to petition

for Spring 2026
graduation
PASSOVER BEGINS GOOD FRIDAY
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

EASTER

Academic progress
reporting due:
Session M
(12 weeks)

PASSOVER ENDS

Last day to withdraw
from full term
(16 weeks) course
with “W” grade

12

13

14

15

16

17

Last day to withdraw
from Session M (12
weeks) and Session
0 (14 weeks) courses
with “W” grade

18

2025-2026

19

20

21

Academic progress
reporting due:
Session B
(second 8 weeks)

22

23

24

Last day to withdraw
from Session B
(second 8 weeks)
course with
“W” grade

25

26

27

28

29

30

MON

\ VAN §

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

4

5

6

7

8

9

Finals Week

Finals Week

Finals Week

Finals Week

Finals Week

Finals Week

10 —

Spring semester
full term, Session B
(second 8 weeks),
Session M (12 weeks)
and Session O
(14 weeks) end

11

12

Final grades due:
Full term, Session B
(second 8 weeks),
Session M (12 weeks)
and Session O
(14 weeks)

13

Convocation

14

Final grades available

to students: Full term

Session B (second 8

weeks) and Session O
(14 weeks)

15

Spring 2026
Commencement

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

31

25

MEMORIAL DAY

26

Summer session
full term (10 weeks)
and Session J
(first 5 weeks) begin

27

28

29

30
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ACADEMIC CALENDAR
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College Open

College Closed

College Open -
No Classes

LB

All designated personnel
GILAIQ;N work on-campus/on-site

during these identified days.

MON

JUNE

TUE |

WED

THU

FRI

8

Session L
(8 weeks) begins

9

Last day to withdraw
from full term
(10 weeks) and
Session J (first
5 weeks) with
NO RECORD

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

JUNETEENTH

20

2025-2026

21

Last day to withdraw
from Session J
(first 5 weeks) course
with “W” grade

22

Last day to withdraw
from Session L
(8 weeks) with
NO RECORD

23

24

25

26

27

28

Session J (first 5
weeks) ends

29

Session K (second
5 weeks) begins

30

2025-2026
FAFSA deadline

SUN

MON

TUE

J

ULY

WED
1

Final grades due:
Session J
(first 5 weeks)

THU

FRI
3

INDEPENDENCE DAY
OBSERVED

INDEPENDENCE DAY

8

10

Academic progress
reporting due:
Full term (10 weeks)
and Session L
(8 weeks)

11

12

13

Last day to withdraw
from Session K
(second 5 weeks)
with NO RECORD

14

15

16

17

Last day to withdraw
from full term (10
weeks) and Session
L (8 weeks) courses
with “W” grade

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Last day to withdraw
from Session K
(second 5 weeks)
course with
“W” grade

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

25-0393



